Year 11 Mock Examinations 2023

08.45 Start

11.20 Start (11.40 on Tuesdays)

TT Week 2

Friday 1st December

Spanish Reading & Listening *
1hr 45mins (approx)

French Reading & Listening *
1hr 45mins (approx)

TT Week 1
Science - Biology Geography P1
Monday 4th December Triple - 1hr 45Mins 1hr 30mins
Trilogy - 1hr 15mins
Maths P1 History P1
Tuesday 5th December : Y
y Lhr 30mins 1hr 45mins
English Literature Citizenship P1
Wednesday 6th December 1hr 45mins Lhr 45mins
Sc.lence - Chem|§try | Media
Triple - 1hr 45Mins 1hr 30mins
Thursday 7th December Trilogy - 1hr 15mins Music*
1hr 15mins
RM GCSE PE P1
1hr 45mins 1hr 15mins
Food
Friday 8th December 1hr 45mins
RE Full Course
1hr 30mins
TT Week 2
Maths P2 History P2
Monday 11th December 1hr 30mins 1hr
Science - Physics Erench

Tuesday 12th December

Triple - 1hr 45Mins
Trilogy - 1hr 15mins

1hr (F) & 1hr 15mins (H)
Spanish Writing
1hr (F) & 1hr 15mins (H)

English Language GCSE PE P2
Wednesday 13th December 1hr 45mins 1hr 15mins

Maths P3 Geography P2
Thursday 14th December 1hr 30mins 1hr

RE Short Course Citizenship P2
Friday 15th December 1hr 50mins

*exam to take place in a classroom rather than the main hall




Art Exams

Art students will have a 10 hour exam spread out across 5 lessons and one whole day on the following dates;

11A (BC) Wednesday 15th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Thursday 16th November - Period 2 1hr
Monday 20th November - All Day 5hr all Day
Thursday 23rd November - Period 2 1hr
Wednesday 29th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Thursday 30th November - Period 2 1hr

11B (BC) Tuesday 14th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Thursday 16th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Tuesday 21st November - All Day 5hr all Day
Thursday 23rd November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Tuesday 28th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early
Thursday 30th November - Period 1 1hr - students to leave tutor time early

Textiles Exam
The 5hr textiles exam will take place all day on Tuesday 21st November.

MFL Speaking Exams

French- Wednesday 29th November
Spanish- Thursday 30th November

Students will be given specific time slots the week prior to the speaking exam taking place.

IF YOU HAVE AN EXAM-
In the morning- Wait quietly in the KS4 area at 08:40- do not go to registration.
After break- Wait quietly in the KS4 area after the bell goes at 11:25 (11:45 on Tuesdays)- do not go to period 3.

Exams may finish in the middle of a lesson period. In these cases, you are expected to return to your lesson at the
end of the exam.

If you do not have an exam, resume your day as normal.

If you have any questions or concerns, please see Mrs Blight or Mrs Nolan in the Data Office



